
Academic  

Year Planner 2023/24 

 

Kettering Park Junior Academy 

Wood Street 

Kettering 

Northamptonshire 

NN16 9SE 

Telephone: 01536 411208 

 

Email: kpja-admin@kpja.inmat.org.uk 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/KPJAcademy 

Twitter: twitter.com/KParkJunior 

 

  

Term 5 
Monday 15th Apr  Training Day 

Tuesday 16th Apr                 Open to Pupils 

Monday 6th May  School Closed May Day 

Monday 13th - 20th May   Mental Health Week  

Monday 13th—17th May     Y6 SATs Week  

Monday 20th—24th May     Y6 Residential  
Tuesday 21st  May Y5 Class 7 Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday 22nd May Y5 Class 8 Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday 23rd May Y5 Class 9 Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday 23rd May Y4 Event 2pm 

Friday 24th May                  Term 5 Ends  

 

Term 6 
Transition day tbc 

Monday 3rd June  Open to Pupils  

Monday 10th June Y6 Parents into School 2pm 

Tuesday 11th June  Y5 Parents into School 2pm 

Wednesday 12th June  Y4 Parents into School 2pm  

Thursday 20th June Y3 Parents into School 2pm  

Friday 28th June   Sports Day 

Wednesday 15th July INMAT Stars Assemblies  

   (invite only) - 

                                                Year 5 and 6 9.15am 

                                                Year 3 and 4 2.30pm 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Please be aware that although we will try to avoid  

changing dates, this may be unavoidable at times 

due to unforeseen circumstances.  Should this occur 

we will endeavor to give as much notice as possible. 

 

Thursday 18th July       Y6 Leavers  After School  

                                                      celebration  

Friday 19th July        Reports Out to Parents 
Monday 22nd July         Year 6 Leavers Performance  2pm 

                                                      Report drop in 3:30pm.   

Tuesday 23rd July         Term 6 Ends  



 

Term 1 
Monday 4th Sept  Training Day 

Tuesday 5th Sept  Training Day 

Wednesday 6th Sept  Open to pupils  

Friday 22nd Sept  Jeans for Genes 

   (Non-uniform, Jeans &  

   Donation)  

Tuesday 10th Oct                World Mental Health Day    

                                               (Uniform + yellow item) 

Friday 20th Oct  Term 1 Ends  

 

Term 2 

Monday 30th Oct  Open to Pupils 

Tuesday 31st Oct  Class 4 Swimming  starts 

Wednesday 1st Nov            Y6 SATS Presentation 3:15pm 

                                  Parents Evening 4.30-7.00pm 

 Thursday 2nd Nov               Parents Evening 3:30-6:00pm 

Monday 6th Nov  Year 5 Bikeability  

Thursday 9th Nov                SEN Parent  phone calls  

Monday 13th Nov-15th     YR 4/5 Residential  

Tuesday 14th Nov Anti-bullying week 

                                                SEN Parent phone calls  

Friday 17th Nov  Children in Need Event  

   (Non-uniform Day & Donation) 

Monday 20th Nov              Y6 Parents into school 9-10am  

Tuesday 21st Nov               Y5 Parents into school 9-10am   

Wednesday 22nd Nov        Y4 Parents into school 9-10am  

                                               SEN Parent phone calls  

Thursday 23rd Nov            Y3 Parents into school 9-10am  

 

 

 

Tuesday 28th Nov Y6 Class 10 Assembly  9.15-9.30am 

Wednesday 29th Nov Y6 Class 11 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

Thursday 30th Nov Y6 Class 12 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

 

Friday 1st Dec                       Chocolate/bottle raffle  

                                                (Non-uniform) 

Monday 11th Dec INMAT Stars Assemblies (invite only)  

                                                Year  5 and 6 9.15am 

                                                Year  3 and 4 2.30pm   

Monday 11th Dec Class 5 Swimming  starts 

Thursday 14th  Dec Y3 Event 2pm   

Friday 15th Dec                    Autumn reports out to parents   

Wednesday 20th Dec Christmas Jumper/T-shirt Day         

    

   Term 2 Ends 

Term 3 

Thursday 4th Jan  Training Day 

Friday 5th Jan  Training Day 

Monday 8th Jan  Open to pupils 

Tuesday 9th Jan  Class 5 Swimming starts 

Tuesday 9th Jan  Individual/Siblings photo’s 

Wednesday  31st Jan Y4 Class 4 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

Thursday 1st   Feb Y4 Class 5 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

Friday 2nd Feb   Y4 Class 6 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

Thursday 8th Feb  Year 5  Event 2pm 

Friday 16th Feb  Term 3 Ends  

 

 

 

 

 

Term 4 

Monday 26th Feb  Open to pupils 

Monday 26th Feb  Class 6  Swimming starts  

Thursday 7th Mar World Book Day 

Tuesday 5th Mar  Class photos  

Friday 15th Mar  Comic Relief  

Mon 18th Mar-24th Mar    Shakespeare Week    

Tuesday 19th Mar Y3 Class 1 Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday 20th Mar Y3 Class 2 Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday 21st Mar          Y3 Class 3 Assembly 9.15am  

    

Friday 22nd Mar   Easter Egg Raffle  

   (Non-uniform Day)  

Monday 25th Mar INMAT Stars Assemblies (invite only)  

                                                Year  5 and 6  9.15am 

                                                Year  3 and 4  2.30pm 

    

Thursday 28th Mar Spring reports out to parents 

   Term 4 Ends  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


